
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
SCHOOLOGY QUESTIONS/CONCERNS 
 HS:   Jamie Lord - jlord@lncharter.org 
 MS:  Marianne Rogowski - mrogowski@lncharter.org 
 ES:   Jamie Lord or Marianne Rogowski 
 
SCHOOLOGY GROUP CODES: 
https://docs.google.com/document/d/18Tqw3E45PbMJu3cAgsGKo7uKjGLCGI4xzLqA7Pv2wD8/
preview 
 
TECHNOLOGY - iPads, Laptops 
 HS:   Nic Cox - hstechnology@lncharter.org 
 MS:  Kim Ribbans - mstechnology@lncharter.org 
 ES:    Shelly DiVito - sdivito@lncharter.org 
 
COUNSELORS:  https://www.lncharter.org/Page/2222 
 
CONCERNS REGARDING RECEIVING LNC EMAILS:  Marie Joseph – mjoseph@lncharter.org 
 
PRINCIPALS / ASSISTANT PRINCIPALS 

HS:  Craig Smith – csmith@lncharter.org / Marcus Funchess – mfunchess@lncharter.org 
MS: Dr. Cherié Graham – cgraham@lncharter.org / Brian Bauer – bbauer@lncharter.org 
ES:  Michelle Holland – mholland@lncharter.org / Melanie Latza – mlatza@lncharter.org 

 
BOARD OF EDUCATION INFORMATION:  https://www.lncharter.org/domain/33 
 
LUNCH PROGRAM:  https://www.lncharter.org/Page/249 

Place lunch orders at www.orgsonline.com 
 
LUNCH PROGRAM QUESTIONS/CONCERNS: 
 HS:  hslunches@lncharter.org 
 MS: mslunches@lncharter.org 
 ES:  eslunches@lncharter.org 
 
SCHOOL PHOTOS 

 St. John Photography:  http://www.stjohnphotography.com/; - 704 889-7800 -  
Access Code LKCC 

 
STUDENT INFORMATION CHANGE:  
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdrHpIxvugmMX0DVShTbVTXKyvmNcUE_i0Lr-
26k9QjOvOIYw/viewform 
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YEARBOOKS:  Jostens:  https://www.jostens.com/ 
 HS:   Jennifer Hunt - jhunt@lncharter.org 
 MS:  Heather Colberg - hcolberg@lncharter.org 
 ES:   Ginger Spitler - gingerp13@gmail.com and Kristy Bortle - kjbortle@gmail.com 
 
SCHOOL REGISTRARS/ABSENCES 
 HS:   Valerie Norris – vnorris@lncharter.org 
 MS:  Jennifer Wolfe - jwolfe@lncharter.org 
 ES:    Sue Scott - sscott@lncharter.org 
 
DISTRICT HEALTHCARE COORDINATOR:  Rebecca Shipman ext 1200 – rshipman@lncharter.org 
 
STUDENT MEDICATION 
 HS:   Jill Thomas – jthomas@lncharter.org 
 MS:  Rebecca Shipman – rshipman@lncharter.org 
 ES:   Molly Drouin – mdrouin@lncharter.org 
 
ATHLETICS: Matt Schlegel – mschlegel@lncharter.org 
 
SERVE 10 VOLUNTEER QUESTIONS:  Sara Lay – slay@lncharter.org 
 
DEPARTMENT CHAIRS - HS / TEAM LEADS - ES & MS 
 HS Department Chairs: 

English:  Leslie McFarland - lmcfarland@lncharter.org 
Social Studies:  Brandon Brown - bbrown@lncharter.org 
Math:  Craig Zamiara - czamiara@lncharter.org 
Science:  Kevin Patterson - kpatterson@lncharter.org 
World Languages:  Jean Davis - jdavis@lncharter.org 
Electives:  Cara Matocha - cmatocha@lncharter.org 
Counseling:  Michael Porter - mporter@lncharter.org 
Exceptional Children:  Melissa Scire - mscire@lncharter.org 

 
 MS Team Leads: 
 5th:  Sarah Joplin – sjoplin@lncharter.org 
 6th:  De Thomas - dthomas@lncharter.org 
 7th:   Chad Herron - cherron@lncharter.org 
 8th:   Billy McElroy - wmcelroy@lncharter.org 
 Electives:  Courtney Mervine - cmervine@lncharter.org 
 
 ES Team Leads: 

K:     Michele Boes - mboes@lncharter.org 
1st:  Ashley Williams - akwilliams@lncharter.org 
2nd: Anna Moore - amoore@lncharter.org 
3rd:  Tressa Eccher - teccher@lncharter.org 
4th:  Shelly DiVito - sdivito@lncharter.org 
Specials:  Sedi Devoe - sdevoe@lncharter.org 
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LOTTERY – Sue Scott – lottery@lncharter.org 
 
CARPOOL QUESTIONS/CONCERNS 
 HS:   Craig Smith - csmith@lncharter.org 
 MS:  Brian Bauer - bbauer@lncharter.org 
 ES:   Michelle Holland - mholland@lncharter.org 
 
MEDIA CENTER 
 HS:   https://sites.google.com/lncharter.org/lncharterhsvirtualmediacenter/home 
 MS:  Cindy Perrotta https://sites.google.com/a/lncharter.org/lnc-ms-media-

center/home?authuser=0 
 ES:    Whitney Whitfield https://whitneydwhitfield6.wixsite.com/mysite 
 
MASTER CALENDAR:  https://www.lncharter.org/Page/2 
 
PAYPAL 

HS:   https://www.lncharter.org/Page/233 
 MS:  https://www.lncharter.org/Page/237 
 ES:    https://www.lncharter.org/Page/570 
 Questions about Paypal - Michelle Negrete - mnegrete@lncharter.org 
 
ES SCHOOL SHUTTLE:  Michelle Negrete - mnegrete@lncharter.org 
 
PTO PRESIDENTS 
 HS:   Candace Williams:  candaceww4our4@yahoo.com 
 MS:  Heidy Markwell:  heidy.markwell@gmail.com 
 ES:   Nicole Burton: simplydelightfulcc@yahoo.com 
 
PTO SPIRITWEAR STORE:  https://lncharterspiritwear.ecwid.com/ 
 
WEBSITE:  Marie Joseph – mjoseph@lncharter.org 
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